MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY SUNDAY

From the Archive:

Davie O’s Rock Show Repeat

Americanaville Repeat Sensational Sixties Repeat

Whisky Rev Blues Repeat Helen's Music MiXx Repeat

Community Programming Rpt

From the Archive:
Cinematic Scores

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Sensational Sixties Repeat

Time Out With Trev Repeat

From the Archive:

00:00 Kick F;Jéopg; 80s _ Cinematic Scores Repeat Rock Itél(\e/:;zalzaeburn i}
Megan’s Mixtape Repeat Big Afternoon Show Repeat
01:00 : 9 ) P P From the Archive: i} i}
Pete’s B R
The Chart Show Repeat ete's e;_at epeat Rockabilly Round-Up Repeat Keeping It Country Repeat
02:00 .
Speysound Ceilidh Repeat - - -
03:00 - Beats to the Rhyme Repeat | The Voice of Reason Repeat Formidable Fifties Repeat Back In The Day Repeat
04:00 . Kev’s R&B Show Repeat
' The Full Scottish Repeat Shuffle Sessions Repeat | The Breakfast Club Repeat | J2<K Mor”?en sé Eli-ltouse Party -
05:00 - - - Ff Folk *n” That Repeat

The Full Scottish Repeat

Time Out With Trev Repeat

- The Breakfast Club Repeat

Rock It With Raeburn

Funky Soul Repeat

Formidable Fifties Repeat

Whisky Rev Blues Repeat

Helen’s Music MiXx Repeat

Pete’s Beat

Kick up the 80s
Repeat

Whisky Rev Blues Repeat

The Full Scottish
£650

The Breakfast Club
£650

Repeat

The Voice of Reason Repeat

Speysound Ceilidh Repeat

16:00

Shuffle Sessions Repeat

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

Repeat

Kick up the 80s

Keeping It Country Repeat

Jack Morrison’s House Party

Kev's R&B Show Repeat

Sensational Sixties Repeat

Keeping It Country Repeat

Rockabilly Round — Up Repeat

Repeat

Funky Soul Repeat

Community Programming Rpt

Time Out With Trev Repeat

Back In The Day Repeat

The Week In Holyrood

Davie O’s Rock Show Repeat

Beats to the Rhyme Repeat

Americanaville Repeat

Folk 'n" That Repeat

Community Programming Rpt

Repeat

Rockabilly Round-Up Repeat

Back In The Day Repeat

Megan’s Mixtape Repeat

Folk 'n” That Repeat

Americanaville

The Chart Show Repeat

Jack Morrison’s House Party

Davie O’s Rock Show Repeat

Beats to the Rhyme Repeat

Big Afternoon Show Repeat

Helen’s Music MiXx Repeat

Americanaville Repeat

The Chart Show Repeat

The Voice of Reason Repeat

Megan’s Mixtape Repeat

Rock It With Raeburn
£520

Shuffle Sessions Repeat

Kev’s R&B Show Repeat

Formidable Fifties Repeat

Prices are valid for a sponsorship period of 13 weeks (Bronze) and 26 weeks (Silver & Gold) and exclude VAT.
Crossed out programmes have current sponsors.

Programmes of longer than 1 hour may be sponsored by the hour.

Rock It With Raeburn Repeat

Discounts are available for longer agreements.



