	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
00:00	Kick up the 80s	Marvellous Musicals £65	From the Archive: Cinematic Scores Repeat	Rock It With Raeburn	Davie O's Rock Show Repeat	Americanaville Repeat	Sensational Sixties Repeat
01:00	Repeat -	Megan's Mixtape Repeat -	From the Archive:	Repeat -	Big Afternoon Show Repeat	Whisky Rev Blues Repeat	Helen's Music MiXx Repeat -
02:00	Speysound Ceilidh Repeat	The Chart Show Repeat	Pete's Beat Repeat -	Rockabilly Round-Up Repeat	Keeping It Country Repeat	Community Programming Rpt	The Speysound Stream £65
03:00	-	Beats to the Rhyme Repeat	The Voice of Reason Repeat -	Formidable Fifties Repeat -	Back In The Day Repeat	The Speysound Stream £65	From the Archive: Cinematic Scores
04:00	The Full Scottish Repeat	Shuffle Sessions Repeat	The Breakfast Club Repeat	Jack Morrison's House Party Repeat	_	The Speysound Stream £65	From the Archive: Pete's Beat
05:00	-	-	-	-	Folk `n' That Repeat -	The Speysound Stream £65	-
06:00	Wake Up With Speysound £65	The Full Scottish Repeat	Time Out With Trev Repeat	The Breakfast Club Repea		Kick up the 80s Repeat	Wake Up With Speysound £65
07:00	Wake Up With Speysound £65	-	Funky Soul Repeat	-	Wake Up With Speysound £65	-	Whisky Rev Blues Repeat -
08:00	Wake Up With Speysound £65	Wake Up With Speysound £65	Wake Up With Speysound £65	Wake Up With Speysound £65	Wake Up With Speysound £65	The Full Scottish	The Breakfast Club
09:00	Time Out With Trev Repeat -	Rock It With Raeburn Repeat	Formidable Fifties Repeat -	Whisky Rev Blues Repeat	-	£650 £65	£650 £65
10:00	Formidable Fifties £65	The Voice of Reason Repeat	Jack Morrison's House Party Repeat	Kev's R&B Show Repeat - Funky Soul Repeat	Sensational Sixties Repeat - Time Out With Trev Repeat	Keeping It Country Repeat - Back In The Day Repeat	Rockabilly Round – Up Repeat -
11:00	Helen's Music MiXx £260	-	-	, <u>-</u>	-	- '	Megan's Mixtape £260
12:00	Afternoon Allsorts £65	Afternoon Allsorts £65	Afternoon Allsorts £65	Afternoon Allsorts £65	The Week In Holyrood	Afternoon Allsorts £65	Real Golden Oldies £65
13:00	Folk `n' That £65	Speysound Ceilidh Repeat	Big Afternoon Show £65	Community Programming Rpi -	£260	Afternoon Allsorts £65	Americanaville Repeat -
14:00	Whisky Rev Blues £260	-	Sensational Sixties £260	Davie O's Rock Show Repeat -	- '	Speysound Ceilidh Repeat	Folk 'n' That Repeat
15:00	Sensational Sixties Repeat -	Community Programming Rpt	Marvellous Musicals £65	Americanaville Repeat -	Megan's Mixtape Repeat -	-	The Chart Show £65
16:00	Shuffle Sessions Repeat	Kick up the 80s Repeat	Keeping It Country Repeat	SpeysoundWave £65	Rock It With Raeburn	Time Out With Trev £260	Kev's R&B Show Repeat
17:00	-	<u>-</u>	Back In The Day Repeat -	The Chart Show Repeat	£520 £65	The Voice of Reason £260	Community Programming £260
18:00	SpeysoundWave £65	SpeysoundWave £65	SpeysoundWave £65	Kick up the 80s	SpeysoundWave £65	Big Afternoon Show Repeat -	-
19:00	Keeping It Country £65	Rockabilly Round-Up Repeat -	Megan's Mixtape Repeat -	£520	Shuffle Sessions Repeat	SpeysoundWave £65	SpeysoundWave £65
20:00	Back In The Day £65	Kev's R&B Show £65	Folk 'n' That Repeat -	Speysound Ceilidh	-	Jack Morrison's House Party	Davie O's Rock Show £65
21:00	Funky Soul £260	Americanaville	The Chart Show Repeat	£520	Formidable Fifties Repeat -	£520 £65	Beats to the Rhyme £260
22:00	Jack Morrison's House Party Repeat	Davie O's Rock Show Repeat	Beats to the Rhyme Repeat	Late Night Rapids £65	Dancing Waters £65	Shuffle Sessions £65	Rock It With Raeburn Repeat
23:00	·-	Big Afternoon Show Repeat	Helen's Music MiXx Repeat -	The Voice of Reason Repeat	Dancing Waters £65	£520 £65	-

Prices are valid for a sponsorship period of 13 weeks (Bronze) and 26 weeks (Silver & Gold) and exclude VAT. Programmes of longer than 1 hour may be sponsored by the hour. Discounts are available for longer agreements. Crossed out programmes have current sponsors.